The MD2 series by Certolux is a specification-grade, luminaire which provides a cost-
effective fluorescent patient room lighting solution.  Designed as a combination
Ambient/Exam light for hospitals, nursing homes and other patient care facilities.
Eliminates the need for wall mounted luminaires. The flexibility of the nominal 2’ x 2’
singular modular installation makes this an excellent ceiling-mount fixture.
ProductSpecifications - Application
MD2-2X2- Medical Patient Ambient/Exam
ProductSpecifications

lens. Optional extruded aluminum door
frame with lens for IP65 rating (see
product ordering key).
Electrical
All electrical components are CSA or UL
approved. Lamp holders provided ensure
positive lamp retention. Standard
electronic ballasts are programmed or
rapid start, with a THD of less than 20%.
Luminaires are provided with an access
plate, to facilitate wiring to external power
source.
5.53in
140.6mm
24.00in
609.6mm
CROSS SECTION
24.00in
609.6mm
(4) .312in
MOUNTING HOLES
7.9mm
18.00in
457.2mm
16.00in
406.4mm
TOP VIEW
(2) EMT ACCESS KNOCK-OUTS
M
e
d
ic
a
l
F
a
c
ility
Ordering
Door Frame Options
Extruded Aluminum with Continuous Piano HingeD11
Wiring Options
Fusing and Breaker Options
Ballast Options
Options
B01
(CSA-UL Req'd For Voltages above 150v)
Ballast Disconnect - In-line Power Disconnect
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B30 Emergency Specified Lighting Battery Pack 1-lamp
B33 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack 1-lamp
B34 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack 2-lamp
B03 Dimming Low Voltage
B08 Ballast - High Ballast Factor
B09 Ballast - Low Ballast Factor
Extruded Aluminum with Aircraft Safety CableD12
Packaging Options
Pack Bulk/Pallet Packed and/or wrappedK0
Pack SingleK1
Fuseholder, In-line Single PoleT6
Night Light - Compact FluorescentV22
Radio Frequency FilterV25
Night Light - White LEDV39
Approvals Options
Dual CSA/USAX7
IP65 RatedX8
Lamp Options
Lamps Installed (Specify Type)Z1
--
N - Instant Start
P - Prog. Start
R - Rapid Start
Lamp